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fo=:rsof *'lLL
District wise number of students admitted under RTE in Unaided schools

RYEA s RTI DM ETT sD UT t)E TSN N NAU D ED scHooLssl.No
District

code
Oistrict Name

202G21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 zo24-25
1 2902 BAGALKOTE 9 72 22 45

291.2 BALLARI

8

24 19 77 1,2 24
3 2901 BELAGAVI 23 32 0 0 4
4 2928 BENGALURU NORTH 2 0 0 0 0
5 BENGALURU RURAT 30 36 34 31
6 2920 BENGALURU SOUTH 398 341 42 15
7 2905 BIDAR 0 o 0 0 0
8 2927 CHAMARAJANAGAR 0 0 0 0 0
9 2929 CHIKKAEALLAPURA 7 10 10 10

10 2930 CHIKKODI 0 0 o o o
11 2917 CHIXMAGATUR 0 o 0 o 0!2 2913 CHITRADURGA o 0 o 0 o
13 2924 DAKSHINA KANNADA 35 51 45 47 51
74 291,4 OAVANGERE 304 313 33s 349 286
15 2909 224 35 52 199 217
16 2908 GADAG o 0 0 0 o
77 HASSAN o 0 5
18 291,7 HAVERI 0 0 0 0 0
19 2904 KALAEURAGI 9t 80 116 92 105
20 2925 KODAGU 5 7 10 0 4
21, KOLAR 79 6C 91 62
22 2907 KOPPAT 0 0 0 0
23 2931 MADHUGIRI 0 C 0 0 0
24 2922 MANDYA 0 0 0 0 2

2926 MYSURU 325 344 351 327
26 RAICHUR 0 0 0 0 o

2932 RAMANAGARA 5 7 6 2 6
28 2915 SHIVAMOGGA 8 5 5 2 )
29 2934 SIRS I 0 0 0
30 2918 TUMKUR 40 34 3i 44 50
31 2976 UDUPI 25 30 1,7 38

2970 UTTARA KANNADA 0

35

0 0 0 0
2935 VUAYANAGARA 0 0 0 0 0

34 2903 VUAYAPURA 42 32 24 )a 22
35 2933 YADAGIRI 4 0 5 0
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District wise number of students admitted under RTE in Aided schools

1947

Sl.No
District

Code
District Name

YEAR WISE RTE ADMI-iTED DENTS IN AIDED
scHooLs

2020-27 2027-22 2022-23 2023-24 202+2s

7 2902 BAGALKOTE 475 319 436 409 437
2 2912 BALLARI bl 50 80 26 28
3 2901 BELAGAVI 85 101 L23 166 180
4 2928 BEN6ALURU NORTH 3 25

3

1 2
292L BENGALURU RURAL 6 0 2

6 2920 BENGALURU SOUTH 74 94 75 51
7 2905 BIDAR 31 35 86 49 79
8 2927 CHAMARAJANAGAR 13 7 15 18
9 2929 CHIKKABALLAPURA 1 0 1 2

10 2930 CHIKKODI 344 250 434 45t
11 2977 CHIKMAGALUR 11 9 5 0

2973 CHITRADURGA 16 10 9 9 3
13 2924 DAKSHINA KANNADA 0 1 0 0 0
14 2974 DAVANGERE 25 50 29 14
15 2909 116 100

101 1 105

178 73 91
1.6 2908 GADAG t54 120 119
L7 HASSAN 0 1 0
18 29t7 HAVERI 148 136 183 746 L29
19 2904 KALABURAGI 727 I 84 110
20 2925 KODAGU 0 0 c

0

0
ti 2919 KOLAR 0 3 0 5

?907 66 to4 84 98

023 2931 MADHUGIRI 1 0 0 0
24 2922 MANDYA 11 14 20 L2
25 2926 MYSTJRU 44 54 50 27
26 )906 RAlCHUR 64 24 35
27 2932 RAMAN46ARA 0 0 0 0
28 2915 SHIVAMOGGA 42 48 61 30 34
29 stRsr 49 45 50 49
30 2918 TUMKUR I 0

0

0 0
31 29L6 U DUPI 0 0 0
32 29tO UTTARA KANNADA 0 0 0
33 2935 VI.]AYANAGARA 13
34 2903 VUAYAPURA L28 93 2t3 159 117

2933 YADAGIRI 0 5 2 4
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